Any non-scheduled service calls will be responded to within 24 hours after
notification from Client. Every effort will be made to resolve problems as quickly as possible. NON-SCHEDULED
SERVICE CALLS WILL RESULT IN ADDITIONAL FEES - SEE BELOW.

FEES: The fees for this Two Year agreement, $2,400.00 (TWO THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED & 00/100
DOLLARS), only covers the services described herein. This fee does not cover equipment, parts or labor supplied for
repairs or charges for unscheduled client-requested trips to the site. Payments for such additional services are due when
service is provided or rendered.